REDS

SPELLBOUND PINOT NOIR (CA)

MAISON NOIR OTHER PEOPLE’S PINOT NOIR,
“O.P.P” (WILLAMETTE VALLEY)

LA POSTA “PALUCCI” MALBEC (ARGENTINA)
CARNIVOR CABERNET SAUVIGNON (CA)

GHOST PINES CABERNET SAUVIGNON
(WINEMAKERS BLEND, CA)

HESS ALLOMI CABERNET SAUVIGNON
(NAPA VALLEY, CA)

SANTA EMA MERLOT (CHILE)
RABBLE RED BLEND (PASo ROBLES, CA)
FOUR VINES THE BIKER ZINFANDEL (CA)

E. GUIGAL COTES DU RHONE (FRr)

BEER

BuD LIGHT MILLER LITE
CooRs LITE MicH ULTRA
PERONI HEINEKEN

MODELO ESPECIAL MODELO NEGRA

CORONA RED STRIPE
SAM ADAMS OCTOBERFEST
FUNKY | BUDDHA 'FLORIDIAN. WHEAT
KoONA BiG WAVE GOLDEN ALE
LA TrorICAL NATIVO KEY IPA
VOODOO RANGER Juicy HAzE IPA

TANK FREEDOM TOWER AMBER

9/32
44

10/36
8/28
41

66

8/28
30
10/36
38

BUBBLES

CHARLES DE FERE 8/28
JEAN-Louis BRUT BLANC DE BLANCS CUVEE (FR)

BISOL JEIO PROSECCO ROSE (ITALY) 36
PIPER SONOMA BRUT (CALIFORNIA) 41

WHITES
ALTA VIA PINOT GRIGIO (ITALY) 8/28
MASO CANALI PINOT GRIGIO (ITALY) 10/36
KONO SAUVIGNON BLANC (NEW ZEALAND) 10/36
BACCHUS CHARDONNAY (CALIFORNIA) 8/28
SONOMA CUTRER RUSSIAN RIVER RANCH (CA) 44
HOGUE LATE HARVEST RIESLING (WA) 8/28
TORRES PAZO DAS BRUXAS ALBARINO (SPAIN) 36
ROSE
JULIETTE ROSE (PROVENCE, FRANCE) 8/28
FLEUR DE MER ROSE (ST TROPEZ, FRANCE) 41
SAKE

TozAl WELL OF WISDOM GINJOo SAKE (JP) 25
300ML

DASSAI 45 JUNMAI DAIGINJO SAKE (Jp) 300ML 27
DASSAI 39 JUNMAI DaiGINJo SAKE (Jp) 300m 36
TozAl BLOSSOM OF PEACE PLUM SAKE (Jr) 9/49
720ML

MOMOKAWA PEARL NIGORI SAKE (JP) 7/-



